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Overview

C3KX-NM-10G module fits Cisco Catalyst 3650-X and 3750-X switches, so you can just upgrade modules instead of replacing them when you need higher transmission

speeds. Besides, it’s easy to be configured so that network designers can mix and match the type of transceivers with their own port module preferences.

Quick Specification

SKU C3KX-NM-10G

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Form Factor Plug-In Module

Operating Humidity 10% - 90% (non -condensing)
Data Link Protocol 10 Gigabit Ethernet

MTBF 2,368,553 hours

Product Details:

The Front Panel:

® LEDs

® 1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP slots

1 Gigabit or 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ slots
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1 Gigabit Ethernet Transceivers for C3KX-NM-10G Module

Product Name Description Cable & Connector

GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver, 100m Cat 5,RJ-45

GLC-SX-MM 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, 550m SMF, LC Duplex
1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Transceiver,

GLC-LH-SM MMEF/SMF, LC Duplex
550m/10km

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, 550m, DOM MMEF, LC Duplex
1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Transceiver,

GLC-LH-SMD MMEF/SMF, LC Duplex

550m/10km, DOM

10 Gigabit Ethernet Transceivers for C3KX-NM-10G Module

SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 300m, DOM MMEF, LC Duplex
SFP-10G-LRM 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver, 220m, DOM MMEF, LC Duplex
SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 300m, DOM MMEF, LC Duplex
SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, 300m, DOM MMEF, LC Duplex

Compare to Similar Items

Product Name

C3KX-NM-10G

C3KX-NM-10GT

MTBF

2,368,553 hours

1,411,719 hours

Status Indicators

Link activity

Link activity

Form Factor

Plug-In Module

Plug-In Module

Get more information:

Do you have any question about the C3KX-NM-10G?

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com

Specific Data Sheet:

Data Transfer Rate

10 Gbps

Form Factor

Plug-In Module

Operating Humidity

10% - 90% (non -condensing)

Storage Humidity

10% - 90% (non -condensing)
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Operating Temperature

-5t045C(23to 113 F)

Data Link Protocol

10 Gigabit Ethernet

Status Indicators

Link activity

Storage Temperature

20 t0 60 C (-4 to 140 F)

MTBF

2,368,553 hours

Connectivity Technology

Wired

Want to Buy

Get a Quote
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Learn More about Hi-Network
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Search our Resource Library

Follow us on LinkedIn

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping

2

Contact for Sales or Support

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601
HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517
Email: info@hi-network.com

Skype: echo.hinetwork

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223
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